ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Cassettes and
Overwraps
Robust containers and liquid barriers
for use in cryogenic applications
Entegris cassette and overwrap solutions allow you to protect
and store your high value product in liquid nitrogen applications.
When used with Aramus™ single-use bag assemblies, our cassette

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Aramus bag
chamber size
Recommended
cassette PN
Minimum order
quantity and
order increment
Aramus estimated fill
volume (in cassette)
Recommended
EVA overwrap
Minimum order
quantity and
order increment
20 mL SU-FS-0.05-C2 5 20 mL SU-OW-01-14-30-S 10
36 mL SU-FS-0.04-C2 5 36 mL SU-OW-01-09-18-S 10
50 mL SU-FS-0.05-C2 5 50 mL SU-OW-01-14-30-S 10
80 mL SU-FS-0.08-C2 5 80 mL SU-OW-01-14-30-S 10
100 mL SU-FS-0.10-C2 5 100 mL SU-OW-01-14-30-S 10
250 mL SU-FS-0.25-C2 5 200 mL SU-OW-01-14-30-S 10
500 mL SU-FS-0.50-C2 5 350 mL SU-OW-01-17-38-S 10
1 L SU-FS-0001-C2 5 –* SU-OW-01-20-38-S 10
2 L SU-FS-0002-C2 5 –* SU-OW-01-28-50-S 10
* Contact Entegris technical support for additional questions regarding the above information. In addition, contact Entegris to determine
the optimal configurations for your specific needs as well as details on instructions for use.
Note: For Aramus assemblies smaller than 20 mL, multiple configurations are possible. Contact your Entegris
account manager for help configuring the best solution for your application.